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YOFC8 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MPO—-MPO 50/125 OM3 OFNP Method B
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Connector A Specifications: Connector B
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Operating Temperature('C) 20~

Storage Temperature(C)

Out jacket OFNP Length Tolerance:
Length(M) Total Length Tolerance
L<1 +5CM/—0
3.0mm Colored fiber 1<L<10 +10CM /=0
10<L +L1%/-0
Aramid yarn
Y TOLERANCES | MATERIAL: PART NUMBER:
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